UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Office of Educational Assessment

Prosthodontics - Seattle Campus

2007 GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS

Prosthodontics

School Of Dentistry

All Professiona

|Bachelor's Degr ee Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questionnai res:
NOt returned ...oociiiiiiieiee e
Not delivered by post office ..oeviiiennnnn.
Returned by graduate ......ccoviiiiieineeiciennnnn.

Respondi ng graduates currently:
WVOE KI NG e e
Attending or waiting to attend school .....
UNenpl OYed ..eoeieieii

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED 1 100% NI

Questi onnai res:
NOt returned ...ccooviiiiiiieieie e
Not delivered by post office .....cococeeerennnn.
Returned by graduate ......ccoeivimininnnen. 1 100% N

Respondi ng graduates currently:
R oL S 4T TSP 1 100% N
Attending or waiting to attend school .....
UNENPl OY B0 e

16

O~ O

)

1009

38%
6% 0
56% 1

1009
11% 0
11% 0

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questionnaires:
NOt returned.. ..o
Not delivered by post office ..ooeviieennnnn.
Returned by graduate ......ccoeiiiiiieininicinnnnnn.

Respondi ng graduates currently:
WVOE KI NG e e
Attending or waiting to attend school .....
Unenpl oyed ..o

55

30

23

23
1

100% —

55% 1
4% 1
42%

100%
4% 1

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

1,842

1,203
199
440

377
76
14

1,999

1,136
87
776

724
92
40

799

446
32
321

299
37
17

100% 1]

65% 1
11% 0
24% 1

86% 1
17% O
3%l

1009 ]

57% 1
1% 10
39% 1

93% 1]
12% 0
5% I

1009 ]

56% 1
4% 11
40% 1

93% 1]
12% 0O
5% 0






