

2007 GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS

Prosthodontics School Of Dentistry All Professional

Bachelor's Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED			1,842	100%	
Questionnaires:					
Not returned			1,203	65%	
Not delivered by post office			199	11%	
Returned by graduate			440	24%	
Responding graduates currently:					
Working			377	86%	
Attending or waiting to attend school			76	17%	
Unemployed			14	3%	

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED	1	100%		16	100%		1,999	100%	
Questionnaires:									
Not returned				6	38%		1,136	57%	
Not delivered by post office				1	6%		87	4%	
Returned by graduate	1	100%		9	56%		776	39%	
Responding graduates currently:									
Working	1	100%		9	100%		724	93%	
Attending or waiting to attend school				1	11%		92	12%	
Unemployed				1	11%		40	5%	

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED			55	100%		799	100%	
Questionnaires:								
Not returned.....			30	55%		446	56%	
Not delivered by post office			2	4%		32	4%	
Returned by graduate			23	42%		321	40%	
Responding graduates currently:								
Working			23	100%		299	93%	
Attending or waiting to attend school			1	4%		37	12%	
Unemployed						17	5%	

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.